6:43 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
01/04/24 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis December 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 662
Deposit 12/01/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,790.14 1,790.14
Deposit 12/04/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 25.00 1,815.14
Deposit 12/05/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 25.00 1,840.14
Deposit 12/13/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 50.00 1,890.14
Deposit 12/14/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 80.00 1,970.14
Deposit 12/15/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 243.72 2,213.86
Deposit 12/18/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 50.00 2,263.86
Deposit 12/21/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 387.50 2,651.36
Deposit 12/31/2023 Deposit X 4013 - Misc... 160.11 2,811.47
Deposit 12/31/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 3.98 2,815.45
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 662 2,815.45 2,815.45
Total General Funds 2,815.45 2,815.45
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 972
Deposit 12/05/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 77.48
Deposit 12/31/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 133.61 211.09
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 972 211.09 211.09
Total Lake Funds 211.09 211.09
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 424
Deposit 12/31/2023 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 17.04 17.04
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 424 17.04 17.04
Total Road Funds 17.04 17.04
TOTAL 3,043.58 3,043.58
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